A ALP

TARIM

Technical Specifications

Specifications

Width
Height
Length

Seed Tank
Volume

Fertilizer Tank
Volume

Tire Size
Working Speed
Inter-Row

Distance
Net Weight

Power Required

31 Rows With Fertilizer

With Big Hopper With Unit
Press@Depth Wheel
4.600 mm
1.950 mm
2.250 mm
670 It
630 It
10.75/15,3/10
7-9 km/h
130 cm
1845 kg
120+ hp
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